Individual Best Times (All Time)

Genevieve Moller-Butcher - (881599) - Warwick University SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:21.09
9:24.78
9:25.65
9:29.62
9:29.62
9:30.03
9:31.05
9:31.18
9:36.61
9:41.25
9:44.21
9:45.29
9:45.90
9:46.46
9:49.53
9:50.93
9:53.78
9:55.01
9:55.01

10:02.04
10:03.29
10:08.61
10:13.22
10:28.03
10:39.86
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Date

29/03/18
06/04/18
04/08/19
25/07/18
25/07/18
07/05/18
06/05/19
05/04/19
11/02/22
04/11/117
27/05/17
12/03/22
29/01/17
13/04/17
14/03/20
24/03/17
31/07/21
14/05/16
18/02/18
24/03/16
29/02/20
09/04/16
06/02/16
24/05/15
21/02/15

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
ASASER Swimming Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Venue

Mountbatten SC
Surrey

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Dubai
Portsmouth
Crawley

High Wycombe
Guildford
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Surrey

Surrey Sports Park
Crawley

Surrey
Portsmouth
London
Aldershot
Guildford
Portsmouth

Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

3
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

1
Guildford Ct 1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
9:45.29
9:36.61
9:53.78
9:49.53

10:03.29
9:25.65
9:31.05
9:31.18
9:29.62
9:29.62
9:30.03
9:24.78
9:21.09
9:55.01
9:41.25
9:44.21
9:46.46
9:50.93
9:45.90
9:55.01

10:08.61

10:02.04

10:13.22

10:28.03

10:39.86
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Date

12/03/22
11/02/22
31/07/21
14/03/20
29/02/20
04/08/19
06/05/19
05/04/19
25/07/18
25/07/18
07/05/18
06/04/18
29/03/18
18/02/18
04/11117
27/05/17
13/04/17
24/03/17
29/01/117
14/05/16
09/04/16
24/03/16
06/02/16
24/05/15
21/02/15

Meet

2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016
ASASER Swimming Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships

Venue

High Wycombe
Dubai

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
London
Sheffield
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Surrey
Mountbatten SC
Surrey
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Surrey
Guildford
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Guildford
Portsmouth

Guildford

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
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